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Activity Target Date 
2023 

Time Location 

     
1. Review budget development process 

with Administrative Staff 
Thursday, October 12 9:30 a.m. Principals’ Meeting 

     
2. Public presentation of budget priorities 

to School Board 
Tuesday, November 14* 7:00 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
3. Public presentation of budget priorities 

to School Board 
Tuesday, December 12* 7:00 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
4. All budget requests due to Central 

Office 
Friday, December 15 n/a Central Office 

  2024   
     
5. Budget Committee review of budget 

requests/Governor’s Budget Proposal 
Thursday, January 4 

  
5:00 p.m. School Board – 

Boardroom 
     
6. School Board review of budget 

requests 
Tuesday, January 9* 7:00 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
7. Budget Committee review/analysis of 

budget requests and formation of 
budget initiatives 

Tuesday, January 30 6:00 p.m. School Board - 
Boardroom 

     
8. Public session to review budget 

initiatives 
Tuesday, February 13* 5:30 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
9. School Board review/approve budget 

initiatives 
Tuesday, February 13* 7:00 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
10. Budget Committee review of draft 

2023-2024 budget 
Thursday, March 7 6:00 p.m. School Board - 

Boardroom 
     
11. School Board review of draft 2024-

2025 budget 
Tuesday, March 12* 7:00 p.m. School Board - 

ECC 
     
12. Public Hearing/School Board 

consideration of final 2024-2025 
budget proposal 

Monday, March 25 6:00 p.m. School Board - 
ECC 

 
*Indicates regular School Board meeting 


